

Date	Details/ Payee	Minute No.	Particulars of Payments/Receipts	Cheque No	Cleared	Amount	VAT	Total Amount	Bank Balance
20.06.2022	LOM PC	15a,14/22-23	Burial Fees	chq	yes	-203.00	0.00	-203.00	19112.90
20.06.2022	LOM PC	15b,14/22-23	Burial Fees	bacs	yes	-79.00	0.00	-79.00	19191.90
20.06.2022	LOM PC	15g,14/22-23	VAT Refund 21-22	bacs	yes	-1640.72	0.00	-1640.72	20832.62
20.06.2022	PayPal		Authorisation from PayPal	bacs	yes	-0.01	0.00	-0.01	20832.63
30.06.2022	Unity	15h,18/22-23	Bank Charges	DD	yes	18.00	0.00	18.00	20814.63
	Bank Balance as at 30.06.2022 £20,814.63								
20.06.2022	Mrs K Egan	15c,14/22-23	Ionos website hosting	bacs	yes	2.00	0.40	2.40	20812.23
20.06.2022	Mrs K Egan	15d,14/22-23	Clerks Salary - May	bacs	yes	421.48	0.00	421.48	20390.75
20.06.2022	Mrs K Egan	15e,14/22-23	HMRC - May	bacs	yes	0.80	0.00	0.80	20389.95
20.06.2022	Mrs K Egan	15i, 14/22-23	Clerks Salary - June	bacs	yes	298.08	0.00	298.08	20091.87
20.06.2022	LOM Allotment	15j,14/22-23	Grant from PC	bacs	yes	772.14	0.00	772.14	19319.73
	Bank Balance as at 01.07.2022 £19,319.73								
	Quarterly Totals 1st April to 30th June								
18.07.2022	SALC	15b,18/22-23	Training Courses	bacs	yes	50.00	0.00	50.00	19269.73
18.07.2020	Mrs K Egan	15d,18/22-23	Ionos website hosting	bacs	yes	1.00	0.20	1.20	19268.53
18.07.2022	Mrs K Egan	15c,18/22-23	Monthly email costs	bacs	yes	3.00	0.60	3.60	19264.93
18.07.2022	LOM Memorial Hall	15f,18/22-23	Hall Hire	bacs	yes	42.00	0.00	42.00	19222.93
18.07.2022	Idverde	15f,14/22-23	Grass Cutting	bacs	yes	94.61	18.92	113.53	19109.40
18.07.2022	Idverde	15g,18/22-23	Grass Cutting	bacs	yes	95.61	18.92	113.53	18995.87
18.07.2022	Context Planning	15i,18/22-23	Consultancy fees	bacs	yes	2100.00	420.00	2520.00	16475.87
18.07.2022	Friends of LOM School	15,18/22-23	Grant for bench	bacs	yes	344.99	0.00	344.99	16130.88
	Bank Balance as at 21.07.2022 £16,130.88								

Date	Details/ Payee	Minute No.	Particulars of Payments/Receipts	Cheque No	Cleared	Amount	VAT	Total Amount	Bank Balance
08.03.2023	LONPC	14a,45/22-23	Donations for Soil	chqs	yes	-65.00	0.00	-65.00	5209.05
09.03.2023	Ionos	14d,45/22-23	Website Hosting	DD	yes	8.00	1.60	9.60	5199.45
20.03.2023	Unity Printworks	14c,45/22-23	Printing of Leaflets	bacs	yes	57.00	0.00	57.00	5142.45
20.03.2023	Mrs K Egan	14e,45/22-23	Salary - February	bacs	yes	327.84	0.00	327.84	4814.61
20.03.2023	Cliff Besley	14f,45/22-23	Test dig of graves	bacs	yes	500.00	0.00	500.00	4314.61
20.03.2023	SALC	14g,45/22-23	Planning training	bacs	yes	25.00	0.00	25.00	4289.61
20.03.2023	SALC	14h,45/22-23	Code of conduct training	bacs	yes	90.00	0.00	90.00	4199.61
20.03.2023	Idverde	14i,45/22-23	Grass Cutting	bacs	yes	94.61	18.92	113.53	4086.08
20.03.2023	The Defibpad	14j,45/22-23	Replacement pads	bacs	yes	112.79	0.00	112.79	3973.29
29.03.2023	Mells Solar Farm	14b,48/23-24	Community Payment		yes	-2000.00	0.00	-2000.00	5973.29
31.03.2023	Unity Trust Bank	14c,48/23-24	Quarterly Bank Charges	DD	yes	18.00	0.00	18.00	5955.29
	Bank Balance as at 31st March 2023 £5,955.29								
	Quarterly Totals 1st January to 31st March								
	Yearly Totals 1st April to 31st March								
							2365.95		

Subscriptions	Appeal Costs	Election Costs	Projects	Footpaths	Cemetery	Donations S.137	Total Expenses
							18.00
							2.40
							421.48
							0.80
							298.08
							772.14
0.00	0.00	0.00	395.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3431.67
							3431.67
							50.00
							1.20
							3.60
							42.00
							113.53
							113.53
	2520.00						2520.00
							344.99

